

Index

- Abel, Gillian, 79
 Academic journals, 96–97
 Adler, Mortimer J., 131, 132, 133–134
 ‘A dollar is a dollar’ principle, 31
 Affective altruism, 54–55
 Alcohol, prohibition of, 66–67
 Alesina, Alberto, 38
 Allais, Maurice, 151
 All-volunteer force (AVF), 86–87, 91–92
 Altruism
 affective altruism, 54–55
 non-affective altruism, 54–55, 127–128
 preferences and, 126–127
 profiteering versus, 95
American Journal of Epidemiology, 85
 Amnesty International, 85
 Anti-commodification
 overview, 2, 3–5
 communitarianism on, 34
 ‘crowding out’ argument (*See Crowding out*)
 exploitation argument (*See Exploitation*)
 repugnance argument (*See Repugnance*)
 welfarism and, 4
 Anti-market sentiment
 anti-money sentiment compared, 17
 crime and, 16
 economic versus financial markets, 17–20
 historical background, 15–16
 inequality and, 15–16
 lack of rationality in, 16
 moral values, effect of market on, 14–15
 positive versus negative effects, 16
 procedural preferences and, 20–21
 2008 financial crisis and, 16
 Anti-money sentiment, 17
 Argentina, public opinion regarding free enterprise in, 2
 Aristotle, 15, 131–132, 133
 Arrow, Kenneth J., 9
 Arts
 crafts compared, 56
 market expansion, effect of, 49, 56
 Australia
 dollar, fluctuations in, 18–19
 progressivity of taxes in, 33
 prostitution in, 81, 82–83
 voluntary military service in, 92
 Awards, sale of, 114–115
 Baltic Dry Index, 20
 Barrotta, Pierluigi, 152
 Basu, Kaushik, 39–40
 Beard, T. Randolph, 65–66, 124
 Becker, Gary, 157, 160
 von Beethoven, Ludwig, 49
 Benjamin, Daniel J., 152
 Berggren, Niclas, 49, 57–58
 ‘Big society, small government’, 88–89, 124–125
 Blood donation
 advantages of, 73–74
 blood sales compared, 73–74
 in China, 74
 crowding out and, 48, 73
 cultural attitudes regarding, 74
 excessive donation, 74
 kidney sales compared, 67
 in Singapore, 73
 Blood sales
 blood donation compared, 73–74
 kidney sales compared, 61–62

- Brennan, Jason, 3–5, 30, 110, 116
 Breyer, Friedrich, 14, 15
 Brülde, Bengt, 145
 Buchanan, James M., 157
Business Insider, 78
- Cambodia
 fines in, 104
 prostitution in, 80
 Cameron, Judy, 50
 Categorical imperative, 145–148
 Cemetery excavation
 preferences and, 69–70
 in Singapore, 69–70, 110
 Cempedak, 42–43
 Certificates of entitlement (COEs)
 liberalization of, 176–177
 pay-as-you-bid method, 176
 in Singapore, 71–72, 175–177
 Vickrey auctions, 175–177
 Charitable donation
 market expansion and, 58
 profiteering and, 95–96
 in US, 58
 Cherry, Mark J., 63
 Child labour, 39–40
 Child selling, 110
 China
 blood donation in, 74
 Cultural Revolution, 26, 70, 79–80, 113
 economic growth in and decline of
 inequality, 15
 failure of communism in, 53
 Great Leap Forward, 26, 70, 113
 kidney sales in, 61
 market expansion in, 1–2
 marriage in, 147–148
 New Year ‘red packets’ in, 17
 prostitution in, 79–80, 82
 public opinion regarding free enterprise in, 2
 speculation in, 93
 two-child policy, 82
 Cigarette taxes, preferences and, 71
 Civil awards, fines compared, 105
 Clarke, Harry, 173
 Coercion, exploitation and, 24–25
 COEs. *See* Certificates of entitlement (COEs)
 Commoditization. *See* Anti-commoditization
*Common Mistakes in Economics: By the
 Public, Students, Economists, and Nobel
 Laureates* (Ng), 170
- Communitarianism
 overview, 2–3
 on anti-commoditization, 34
 on crowding out, 51–52
 economists versus, 51–52
 on lateness fees, 9
 on market expansion, 53
 Conscription
 decline in need for, 92
 patriotism and, 91
 selective conscription, 90–91
 Consumption, inequality and, 28
 Contagion effect, lateness fees and, 9
 Coolidge, Calvin, 76
 ‘Coolidge effect’, 76
 Corden, Max, 42
 Corruption
 arguments for prohibiting, 113
 market expansion and, 52
 prostitution and, 81
 Costa-Font, Joan, 73
 Cowen, Tyler, 49
 Crime
 anti-market sentiment and, 16
 inequality and, 28–29
 prostitution and, 81, 82–83
 punishment of criminals (*See* *Punishment of
 criminals*)
 Croatia, tourist overcrowding in, 102
 Crowding out
 overview, 46–47, 122–123
 backfiring and, 47
 blood donation and, 48, 73
 civilizing effect of market expansion and,
 48–50
 communitarianism on, 51–52
 of intrinsic motivation, 46–47, 48, 50–51
 kidney sales and, 61
 lateness fees and, 6–7, 47
 literature on, 47–48
 of morality, 46–48
 nuclear waste and, 51
 price, effect of, 48
 reading and, 47
- Davis, John B., 158
 Default option in organ donation
 non-agreement as, 68
 presumed consent as, 68–69
 Deng Xiaoping, 30, 93
 Disgust. *See* *Repugnance*

- Disincentive effects, 31
 Division of labour, 55–56
 Doux-commerce, 48–50
 Downs, Anthony, 157
 Draft. *See* *Conscription*
 Duke-NUS Medical School, 66
 Durian, 42
- Easterlin paradox, 154–155
 Economic growth
 inequality and, 15, 30, 38
 market expansion and, 58–59
 Economic imperialism, 156–157, 160
 Economic liberty, market expansion and, 58
 Economics imperialism, 157
 Education, profiteering and, 95
 Efficiency
 fines, efficiency versus equity, 103
 humanistic argument for rights over
 efficiency, 22–23
 inequality and, 26, 30–32,
 36–37
 libertarian argument for rights over
 efficiency, 21
 parking and, 31–32, 39
 pluralistic argument for rights over
 efficiency, 21–22
 regressive measures and, 36
*Efficiency, Equality, and Public Policy: With
 a Case for Higher Public Spending*
 (Ng), 26
 Efficiency gain, lateness fees and, 9, 10
 Efficiency supremacy, 31
 Egalitarianism, 34
 Eghtesad, B., 61
 Eisenberger, Robert, 50
 Elias, Julio J., 51, 164
 Emission trading, 121–122
Encyclopedia Britannica, 22
 Environmental economics, 18
 Environmental protection
 emission trading, 121–122
 fines and, 121–122
 littering, 119–120, 121
 profiteering and, 94–95,
 96
 Equality, 28. *See also* Inequality
 Esoteric services, 2
Ethnographic Atlas (Murdock), 38
 Etzioni, Amitai, 2–3
 Evolutionary biology
 happiness and, 140
 prostitution and, 75–76
 Exchange, 53–54
 Exploitation
 overview, 24
 ability to pay and, 26
 benefits of equality, 28
 causes of inequality, 26–28
 child labour, 39–40
 coercion and, 24–25
 consumption, inequality and, 28
 crime, inequality and, 28–29
 disincentive effects and, 31
 economic growth, inequality and, 30, 38
 efficiency, inequality and, 26, 30–32,
 36–37
 egalitarianism and, 34
 fair benefits exploitation, 36
 fairness objection, 24
 fair process exploitation, 36
 globalization, inequality and, 29–30
 hypotheticals regarding, 34–35
 kidney sales and, 38
 of labour, 39
 market restrictions and, 35–36
 physical capital versus human capital, 29
 progressivity of taxes and, 32–34
 regressive measures and, 36
 ‘skyboxification’, 38–39
 trafficking in human beings (THB) as, 37–38
 unacceptable exploitation, 37–38
 Extension of traditional economic analysis
 overview, 5, 11–13, 168–169
 axioms from, 160–164
 economic imperialism and, 156–157, 160
 economics imperialism and, 157
 long-term effects versus current effects, 167
 market expansion, objections to, 167
 morality and, 167–168
 multidisciplinarity and, 158
 propositions from, 12–13
 reverse imperialism and, 157–158
 social equilibria, Pareto inefficiency of,
 164–166
 social welfare function (SWF) and, 159–160,
 166–167
 utility versus welfare, 158–160
 welfarism and, 11, 12
 External costs
 immigration and, 173
 welfarism and, 122–124

- Fair benefits exploitation, 36
 Fairness objection to exploitation argument, 24
 Fair process exploitation, 36
 Falk, Armin, 14–15
 Fees
 fines versus, 119–122
 lateness fees (*See Lateness fees*)
 Financial crisis, anti-market sentiment and, 16
 Financial markets, 17–20
 Fines
 in Cambodia, 104
 civil awards compared, 105
 economic argument for, 103
 efficiency versus equity, 103
 environmental protection and, 121–122
 fees versus, 119–122
 imprisonment compared, 103
 lateness fees versus, 122
 for littering, 119–120, 121
 for murder, 105–107
 for parking violations, 103–104, 120–121
 in Singapore, 104–105
 under-utilization of, 104–105, 107
 First-come-first-served principle, 39, 115, 125
 France, public opinion regarding free
 enterprise in, 2
 Francis (Pope), 15
 Freiman, Christopher, 116
 Freud, Sigmund, 152
 Frey, Beat M., 58, 112
 Friedman, Daniel, 41, 51, 66–67
 Friedman, Milton, 86–87, 91
 Friendship, sale of, 113–114

 Gagnon, Julien, 51
 Gan Kim Yong, 73
 Germany
 prostitution in, 81
 public opinion regarding free enterprise in, 2
 Globalization, inequality and, 29–30
 Gneezy, Uri, 6, 7
 Goldman Sachs Inc., 18
 Goyal, Sanjeev, 51
 Griffin, James, 145
 Gruber, Jonathan, 71

 Hansmann, Henry, 63
 Happiness as only intrinsic value
 argument for, 135–136
 authentic happiness, 144
 categorical imperative and, 145–148
 cognitive component of happiness, 134–135
 defining happiness, 130–135
 desirability of happiness versus pain, 137
 Easterlin paradox and, 154–155
 eudaimonic concept of happiness, 130–135,
 153–154
 evolutionary biology and, 140
 hedonic concept of happiness, 130–135,
 153–154
 hedonic paradox and, 154
 humanity and, 146–147
 indirect effects, 139
 intrinsic value of other things and, 155
 Kant, rejection of arguments of, 145–148
 lack of normative significance, 136–137
 maximin principle of justice and, 148–151
 morality and happiness, 131–132
 normative significance arising from
 happiness, 137–139
 objections to, 141–145, 152–155
 objective component of happiness, 132–134
 outdated normative principles, 140
 positive and negative moods and, 152–153
 preferences and, 142–143
 promotion of happiness through normative
 principles, 139–140
 Rawls, rejection of arguments of, 148–151
 secondary virtues and, 144
 social welfare function (SWF) and, 146–147
 subjective component of happiness, 130–132
 universalizability and, 146
 utilitarianism and, 141
 value independent of happiness, 140–141
 welfare, happiness concept of, 135
 welfarism and, 141
 Harsanyi, John C., 22–23, 126
 Hausman, Daniel M., 145
 Haybron, Daniel M., 134
 Hayek, Friedrich A., 30
 HBO, 49
 Healey, Catherine, 81
 Healthy food, preferences and, 70
 Hedonic paradox, 154
 Hippocratic Corpus, 56
 Hirschman, Albert, 49
 HIV/AIDS, prostitution and, 82
 Honour killing, 41, 45
 Hornbeck, Richard, 168
 Hospital admissions, 116–118
 Human capital, 29
 Human dignity, kidney sales and, 62–63

- Humanism, welfarism compared, 22
 Humanity, happiness and, 146–147
 Huta, Veronika, 154
- Ignorance, 13, 22–23, 24–25, 37–38, 44, 166–167
- Immigration
 benefits of, 171
 congestion concerns, 170–171, 173
 external costs and, 173
 inequality and, 173
 international terms of trade and, 174
 pollution concerns, 170–171, 173
 population density, benefits of, 171
 returns to scale and, 171–173
 unemployment and, 173–174
- Imperfect information, 13, 20, 24–25, 166–167
- Imprisonment
 fines compared, 103
 whipping compared, 107–108
- India, economic growth in and decline of inequality, 15
- Industrial Revolution, 55
- Inequality
 anti-commoditization and (*See Exploitation*)
 anti-market sentiment and, 15–16
 benefits of equality, 28
 causes of, 26–28
 consumption and, 28
 crime and, 28–29
 economic growth and, 30, 38
 efficiency and, 26, 30–32, 36–37
 egalitarianism and, 34
 globalization and, 29–30
 immigration and, 173
 kidney sales and, 63–64
 market restrictions and, 35–36
 physical capital versus human capital, 29
 progressivity of taxes and, 32–34
 regressive measures and, 36
 in Singapore, 101
 ‘skyboxification’, 38–39
 water and, 101–102
- Interest, 57
- International terms of trade, immigration and, 174
- Intrinsic value, happiness as. *See Happiness as only intrinsic value*
- Iran, kidney sales in, 60–61
- Ireland, prostitution in, 81, 85
- Irrationality, 13, 20, 37–38, 40, 44, 123–125, 166–167
- Irrational preferences, 128–129
- Israel
 Israeli Defense Forces (IDF), 92
 lateness fees in, 6
 voluntary military service in, 92
- Jakobsson, Niklas, 83
- Jaworski, Peter M., 3–5, 30, 110, 116
- Johnson & Johnson, 105
- John Templeton Foundation, 47
- Jonsson, Sofia, 83
- Jury service, 116–117, 118
- Kant, Immanuel, 96, 97, 145–148
- Kaplow, Louis, 48, 88–89, 160
- Keniston, Daniel, 168
- Kessler, Judd B., 57
- Kidney donation
 kidney sales compared, 64
 presumed consent as default option, 68–69
- Kidney sales
 blood donation compared, 67
 blood sales compared, 61–62
 in China, 61
 counselling regarding, 25–26
 crowding out and, 61
 debt repayment problem, 63
 exploitation and, 38
 human dignity and, 62–63
 illegality of, 60, 124
 inequality problem, 63–64
 in Iran, 60–61
 kidney donation compared, 64
 medical need for, 60, 64–66
 presumed consent as default option, 68–69
 repugnance and, 25, 43–44, 62, 124
 reward concept, 64
 risks from transplants, 61, 66
 robbery problem, 67
 slavery compared, 109–110
 sperm sales compared, 63
 terrorism compared, 41, 45
 underground market in, 66–67

- vouchers, 26
- Koplin, Julian, 36
- Labour
 - child labour, 39–40
 - division of, 55–56
 - exploitation of, 39
- Lateness fees
 - overview, 6
 - communitarianism on, 9
 - contagion effect and, 9
 - costs of punctuality versus, 7
 - crowding out and, 6–7, 47
 - day care service versus, 6–7, 8
 - effect on punctuality, 9–10
 - efficiency gain and, 9, 10
 - explanation for lateness, 6–7
 - finest versus, 122
 - internal versus external costs, 8–9
 - in Israel, 6
 - level of fees, 8
 - rational choice regarding, 7
 - in Singapore, 7–8
- Layard, Richard, 152
- Lee Kuan Yew, 69, 70, 110
- Leider, Stephen, 44
- Li, Jane, 78
- Lianhe Zaobao*, 94, 104–105
- Liberalism, 58–59
- Life insurance, 57
- Lim Chong Yah, 101
- Lin Dai, 76
- Lindert, Peter H., 29
- Line standing, 115–116, 125
- Littering, 119–120, 121
- Lobsters, 38–39
- Lotteries, 101, 115, 116–117, 125
- Magnanti, Brooke, 78–79
- Mäki, Uskali, 156–157
- Mao Zedong, 2, 79–80
- Market expansion
 - anti-market sentiment (*See Anti-market sentiment*)
 - arts, effect on, 49, 56
 - charitable donation, promotion of, 58
 - in China, 1–2
 - civilizing effect of, 48–50, 125
 - communitarianism on, 53
 - community versus market, 54
 - corruption and, 52
 - division of labour and, 55–56
 - economic growth, promotion of, 58–59
 - economic liberty, promotion of, 58
 - esoteric services, 2
 - exchange, centrality of, 53–54
 - liberalism, promotion of, 58–59
 - medical practice and, 56
 - misconception and, 57
 - moral values, effect on, 14–15
 - objections to, 167
 - productivity and, 1
 - reciprocation, centrality of, 53–54
 - repugnance and, 56–57
 - into social spheres, 3
 - standard of living and, 1
 - tolerance, promotion of, 57–58
- Market failures, 124–125
- Marxism, 39
- Maximin principle of justice, 148–151
- McCloskey, Deirdre N., 49
- McNeill, Daniel, 41, 51, 66–67
- Medical practice, 56
- Michelangelo, 49
- Migotti, M., 120
- Military service
 - Australia, voluntary service in, 92
 - conscription (*See Conscription*)
 - cost of voluntary service, 88–89, 92
 - decline in need for conscription, 92
 - E-F conflict and, 89–90
 - increasing returns, importance of, 90–91
 - patriotism and, 91
 - preferences and, 87–88
 - selective conscription, 90–91
 - statistics, 86
 - support for voluntary service, 91–92
 - Taiwan, voluntary service in, 92
 - taxation and, 88–89
 - trend toward voluntary service, 86
 - UK, voluntary service in, 92
 - US, voluntary service in, 86–87, 91–92
- Mill, John Stuart, 49–50, 141
- Misconception, market expansion and, 57
- Misinformation, 24–25, 40, 84, 110, 123–125
- Monetary payment, 53–54
- Monogamy, prostitution and, 77–78
- de Montesquieu, Charles-Louis, 49
- Moral externalities, prostitution and, 83

- Moral values
 consideration of others and, 14–15
 effect of market expansion on, 14–15
 responsibility-dilution effect, 14–15
- Mozart, Wolfgang Amadeus, 49
- Mueller, Dennis, 52, 159, 164
- Mullainathan, Sendhil, 71
- Multidisciplinarity, 158
- Murder, fines for, 105–107
- Murdock, George P., 38
- Nanyang Technological University, 95
- National Kidney Foundation, 60
- National service. *See* *Conscription*
- Netherlands, Tulipmania in, 20
- Networks, 51
- New Zealand
 progressivity of taxes in, 33
 prostitution in, 81
- Ng, Yew-Kwang, 16, 26, 29–30, 35, 88–89, 90, 127, 129, 147, 151, 173
- Nilsson, Therese, 49, 57–58
- Nixon, Richard, 86–87
- Nobel Prizes, sale of, 114
- Non-affective altruism, 54–55, 127–128
- Norman, Neville, 173
- Norway, progressivity of taxes in, 33
- Nozick, Robert, 28
- Okun, Arthur M., 21–22
- Olson, Mancur, 157
- Organ donation
 kidney donation (*See* *Kidney donation*)
 next-of-kin, objections by, 68–69
 non-agreement as default option, 68
 preferences and, 68–69
 presumed consent as default option, 68–69
- Othman, Hasmiza, 104
- Oxford English Dictionary*, 22
- Oxford University, 114–115
- Paine, Thomas, 49
- Pak, Maxwell, 82
- Pareto inefficiency, 164–166
- Parish, Ross, 31
- Parking
 efficiency and, 31–32, 39
 fines for violations, 103–104, 120–121
- Patriotism, conscription and, 91
- Physical capital, 29
- Pigou, A.C., 158
- Prasad, Kislaya, 49
- Preferences
 altruism and, 126–127
 cemetery excavation and, 69–70
 in China, 70
 cigarette taxes, 71
 conscription and, 87–88
ex ante versus *ex post* concepts, 126
 happiness as, 142–143
 healthy food and, 70
 irrational preferences, 128–129
 organ donation and, 68–69
 procedural preferences, 20–21
 in Singapore, 69–70
 welfarism versus, 126–129
- Presumed consent to organ donation as default option, 68–69
- Price
 crowding out, effect on, 48
 disconnect between supply and, 99–100
 efficient pricing of water, 100, 102
- Productivity, market expansion and, 1
- Profiteering
 altruism versus, 95
 ‘being used’, 96–97
 charitable donation and, 95–96
 education and, 95
 environmental protection and, 94–95, 96
 indirectly benefiting from doing good, 94–96
 objections to, 98
 speculation, 93–94
 types of, 93
- Progressivity of taxation, 32–34
- Prohibition, 66–67
- Prostitution
 in Australia, 81, 82–83
 benefits of legalization, 78–79, 82–84, 85
 bias regarding, 79
 in Cambodia, 80
 children of prostitutes, 84–85
 in China, 79–80, 82
 corruption and, 81
 crime and, 81, 82–83
 evolutionary biology and, 75–76
 female versus male attitudes toward, 76, 78
 in Germany, 81
 health effects of legalization, 82
 HIV/AIDS and, 82

- ineffectiveness of policy regarding, 80
 in Ireland, 81, 85
 legal resources, effect of legalization on, 84
 monogamy and, 77–78
 moral externalities and, 83
 in New Zealand, 81
 ratios of prostitutes to adult males, 77
 repugnance and, 45
 sexually transmitted diseases and, 80
 stigmatization of, 79
 taxation of, 84
 in Thailand, 80
 in UK, 81
 underground market, dangers of, 80–81
 in United States, 82–83
 in US, 81
- Punishment of criminals
 fines (*See Fines*)
 imprisonment, 103,
 107–108
 methods of, 103
 whipping, 107–108
- Quotas, 121–122
- Radcliffe-Richards, J., 25
- Rape, 149
- Rawls, John, 22–23,
 148–151
- Reciprocation, 53–54
- Repugnance
 causes of, 42–43
 economic analysis, 42
 historical background, 42
 honour killing compared, 41, 45
 kidney sales and, 25, 43–44,
 62, 124
 market expansion and, 56–57
 overcoming, 44
 prostitution and, 45
 welfarism and, 41
 whipping and, 107–108
- Responsibility-dilution effect, 14–15
- Returns to scale, immigration and, 171–173
- Reverse imperialism, 157–158
- Rhinoceros hunting permits, 116
- Rights versus efficiency
 humanistic argument, 22–23
 libertarian argument, 21
 pluralistic argument, 21–22
- Robertson, Dennis H., 9
- Rode, Martin, 58
- Rössler, W., 79
- Roth, Alvin E., 42,
 44, 57
- Rothman, D.J., 6
- Rothman, S.M., 6
- Royal Bank of Canada (RBC), 18
- 'Rule of 10%', 19–20
- Russia, public opinion regarding free
 enterprise in, 2
- Rustichini, Aldo, 6, 7
- Ryan, Richard M., 154
- Sahn, David E., 117
- Sandel, Michael, 2, 4, 24, 25, 38, 44–45, 112, 116,
 119–120, 121, 168
- Satel, Sally, 62–63
- Satz, Debra, 63–64
- Schnedler, Wendelin, 50–51
- Science*, 14
- 'Secret Diary of a Call Girl' (television
 program), 78–79
- Sentencing. *See Punishment of criminals*
- Sexually transmitted diseases, prostitution
 and, 80
- Shakespeare, William, 49
- Shavell, Steven, 48, 160
- Showtime, 49
- Simon, Julian, 173
- Singapore
 Automobile Importer & Exporter
 Association of Singapore, 94–95, 97
 blood donation in, 73
 cemetery excavation in, 69–70, 110
 certificates of entitlement (COEs) in, 71–72,
 175–177
 fines in, 104–105
 Health Sciences Authority (HSA), 73
 inequality in, 101
 lateness fees in, 7–8
 Ministry of Defence, 73
 Ministry of Education, 73
 National Blood Programme, 73
 Singapore General Hospital, 66
 Singapore Red Cross, 73
 water in, 99–100
- Singer, Peter, 76
- 'Skyboxification', 38–39, 168
- Slavery, 109–110

- Slonim, Robert, 73
 Smith, Adam, 49, 55,
 56, 167
 Social equilibria, Pareto inefficiency of,
 164–166
 Social spheres, market expansion into, 3
 Social welfare function (SWF), 146–147,
 159–160, 166–167
 Socrates, 56
South China Morning Post, 78
 Soviet Union, failure of communism in, 26, 53
 Speculation, 93–94
 Sperm sales, kidney sales compared, 63
 Standard of living, market expansion and, 1
 Stigler, George, 157
 Stutzer, Alois, 58, 112
 Surrogate pregnancy, 110
 Szech, Nora, 14–15
- Taiwan, voluntary military service in, 92
 Taxation
 in Australia, 33
 cigarette taxes, preferences and, 71
 in New Zealand, 33
 in Norway, 33
 progressivity of, 32–34
 of prostitution, 84
 in UK, 33
 in US, 33
 voluntary military service and, 88–89
 Temkin, Larry S., 149
 Terrorism, 41, 45
 Thailand, prostitution in, 80
The Times, 114–115
 Titmuss, Richard M., 48, 73
 Tolerance, 57–58
 Traditional economic analysis, extension of.
 *See Extension of traditional economic
 analysis*
 Trafficking in human beings (THB), 37–38
 Trump, Donald, 4, 34
 Tulipmania, 20
 Tullock, Gordon, 157
 20th International AIDS Conference, 82
 2008 financial crisis, anti-market sentiment
 and, 16
- Unacceptable exploitation, 37–38
 Unemployment, immigration and, 173–174
 United Kingdom
 Brexit referendum, 4, 34,
 112–113
 Poor Law, 29
 progressivity of taxes in, 33
 prostitution in, 81
 voluntary military service in, 92
 United States
 charitable donation in, 58
 progressivity of taxes in, 33
 prostitution in, 81,
 82–83
 public opinion regarding free enterprise in, 2
 Supreme Court, line standing at, 115–116
 voluntary military service in, 86–87,
 91–92
 Universalizability, happiness and, 146
 University admissions, 116–117
 Usury, 57
 Utilitarianism, happiness and, 141
- Vanberg, Christoph, 50–51
 Vicente, Agustin, 79
 Vickrey auctions, 175–177
 Vote buying, 111–113
 Vote trading, 111
 Vouchers, 26
- Wagenaar, Hendrik, 80
 Wang, Yan, 7–8
Washington Post, 104
 Water
 disconnect between supply and price,
 99–100
 efficient pricing of, 100,
 102
 inequality and, 101–102
 restrictions, problems with, 100–101
 in Singapore, 99–100
 wastage, 100
 Waterman, Alan S., 154
Webster's Dictionary, 22
 Weimann, Joachim, 14, 15
 Welfarism
 anti-commoditization and, 4
 categorical imperative versus, 145–148
 child selling and, 110
 extension of traditional economic analysis
 and, 11, 12
 external costs and, 122–124
 happiness and, 141

- humanism compared, 22
- littering and, 121
- preferences versus, 126–129
- repugnance and, 41
- social welfare function (SWF) and, 159–160
- Westmoreland, William, 86–87, 91
- Whipping, 107–108
- Wholemeal bread, 70–71
- Willingness to accept, 70
- Willingness to pay, 70
- World Blood Donor Day, 73
- World Public Opinion Survey, 2
- World Value Survey, 83–84
- Xiaokai Yang, 96
- Xu, Bing, 82
- Younger, Stephen D., 117
- Yu Shyi-kun, 92
- Zak, Paul J., 49
- Zaobao Weekly*, 77